

Misc. Case No 144 of 2022

Order No 10 dated 27.02.2024

Both parties file hazirah through their Ld. Advocate.

Both parties are directed to file affidavit of assets.

Fix 27.03.2024 for further hearing of the Misc. Case.

D/C by me

District Judge.

District Judge ,

Hooghly.